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Date Weekday Chair Speaker Medium(s) Special Notes Weekly Events
12/02/18 Sunday Sharon Rogers Ani Richen Tuesday: Spring Forest Qigong with Karen Clark-Stone 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM **Dec 

25th & Jan 1st CANCELLED**FREE SESSION JANUARY 8TH

12/09/18 Sunday Deirdre O'Hara Rosemary Calderalo Wednesdays: Law Of Attraction with Ellen Sklaver 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 
12/15/18 Saturday N/A N/A Board Meeting 1-3 Thursdays: Unfoldment into Mediumship with Robyn Wolf 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

12/16/18 Sunday Susan Barth Melody A. Krafft Melody A. Krafft workshop What's 
My Life Purpose 1-4 PM $35 CSE 
Members/$40 Non-Members                                    
Annual Christmas Dinner after 
Service

Fridays: Friday Night Meditation Hour 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM

12/23/18 Sunday Kathy Hamor Sharon Rogers
12/30/18 Sunday Rita O'Connor Susan Luck
1/6/2019 Sunday Sharon Rogers Karen Clark-Stone
1/8/2019 Tuesday N/A N/A N/A Free Session of Spring Forest 

Qigong with Karen Clark Stone 7-
8:30 PM

1/12/2019 Saturday N/A N/a Psychic Saturday 10AM-2PM
1/13/2019 Sunday Deirdre O'Hara Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary 

Calderalo
Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 
Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

1/19/2019 Saturday N/A N/a Bev Batten Evidential Mediumship 
Private Workshop 10-4

1/20/2019 Sunday Karen Clark-Stone Al Batten Board Meeting 1-3PM
1/27/2019 Sunday Robyn Wolf Bonita Woods Intro to Spiritualism: What is 

Spiritualism with Rita O'Connor 1-3 
PM

2/2/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Susan Luck Workshop Part 1 10AM-
1PM

2/3/2019 Sunday Susan Luck?
2/9/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Bonita Woods  Care For Yourself 

Workshop 1-4….Fundraiser for 
Camp Wonewoc 7-9PM $20 at the 
door

2/10/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo

Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 
Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

2/17/2019 Sunday Robyn Wolf Robyn Wolf Intro to Spiritualism: History of 
Spiritualism with Steve Vogel 1-3

2/24/2019 Sunday Rev. Ragu Pasupulati Rev. Ragu Pasupulati
3/3/2019 Sunday Intro to Spiritualism: Spiritualist 

Philosophy with Robyn Wolf 1-3
3/9/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday 10AM-2PM
3/10/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 

Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

3/17/2019 Sunday
3/24/2019 Sunday Sharon Rogers Sharon Rogers Intro to Spiritualism: Natural Law and 

Spiritualist Philosphy with Sharon 
Rogers 1-3

3/30/2019 Saturday N/A N/a Séance 7PM-9PM
3/31/2019 Sunday
4/6/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Susan Luck Workshop Part 2 10AM-

1PM
4/7/2019 Sunday Robyn Wolf Susan Luck Intro to Spiritualism: The Spirit World 

with Robyn Wolf 1-3
4/13/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Gallery Reading 7-9PM $20 at the 

door
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4/14/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary 

Calderalo
Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 
Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

4/21/2019 Sunday Ani Richen
4/27/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Board Meeting 1-4PM
4/28/2019 Sunday Deirdre O'Hara Rev. Ragu Pasupulati Rev. Ragu Pasupulati Intro to Spiritualism: Physical Death 

and Life Continuity with Deirdre 
O'Hara 1-3

5/5/2019 Sunday Will Harris
5/11/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday 10AM-2PM
5/12/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary 

Calderalo
Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 
Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

5/19/2019 Sunday Karen Clark-Stone Intro to Spiritualism: Focus on 
Healing with Karen Clark-Stone 1-3

5/26/2019 Sunday Rev. Ragu Pasupulati Rev. Ragu Pasupulati
6/2/2019 Sunday Intro to Spiritualism: Focus on 

Mediumship with Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo 1-3

6/9/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo

Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 
Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

6/16/2019 Sunday
6/23/2019 Sunday Richard Scholler Richard Scholler
6/29/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Hourly Private Healing Sessions with 

Krisztina Nemeth 10-3 pm, Good 
Vibrations Wokrshop with Krisztina 
Nemeth 7-9PM

6/30/2019 Sunday Krisztina Nemeth Change Your Frequencies 
Workshop 1-5PM Krisztina Nemeth

7/7/2019 Sunday
7/13/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday 10AM-2PM
7/14/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary 

Calderalo
Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 
Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

7/21/2019 Sunday
7/28/2019 Sunday David Dellman David Dellman Tarot Card Reading 

1-3
8/3/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Susan Luck Workshop 10AM - 1PM

8/4/2019 Sunday Susan Luck
8/11/2019 Sunday
8/18/2019 Sunday
8/25/2019 Sunday
9/1/2019 Sunday
9/8/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary 

Calderalo
Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Workshop 
1-3 

9/14/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday 10AM-2PM
9/15/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 

Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

9/22/2019 Sunday
9/29/2019 Sunday
10/6/2019 Sunday

10/13/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo

Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 
Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

10/20/2019 Sunday
10/26/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Susan Luck Workshop
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10/27/2019 Sunday
11/2/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Sharon Siubis(NJ) Workshop
11/3/2019 Sunday Sharon Siubis
11/9/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday 10AM-2PM

11/10/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 
Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

11/16/2019 Saturday N/A N/A Susan Luck Workshop 10AM - 1PM

11/17/2019 Sunday Susan Luck Annual Thanksgiving Feast After 
Service

11/24/2019 Sunday
12/1/2019 Sunday
12/8/2019 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary 

Calderalo
Rev. Rosemary Calderalo 
Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

12/15/2019 Sunday Christmas Dinner After Service 
12/22/2019 Sunday
12/29/2019 Sunday Susan Luck
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